iy B30 2R 931

10\02;‘%31‘1977 wmﬁf’}ﬂ" o5
ﬂr"ﬂr";mﬁ"?-"'l |

» ERMIT NO. BR2023-SC-3268A 5 \'2,!2’2/5
- VEHICLE NO. BR51P0115 a
ROUTE TIME TA_BJ.E DETAIL
Route Code sz I i.
Stoppage Journey Day Arrival Time | Departure :, Sast f
(HH:MM) Time (HH:MM) i
L5T000OWN PURNEA 1 ~ P b aniauth. s
» 00-0000 043300 true
&5TO0OWN GERABARI 3
2STODOWN L 951500 e
¢s:ocr.\\ FALKA 1 053000 053500 Toe
‘Gl - - - KURSELA 1 05:49.00 050000 true
BHAGALPUR ZERO
4ST0DOWN iy 1 05:52:00 06:54:00 true
BHAGALPUR BUS
267000WN STAND 1 07:05:00 O70700
&STCOOWN AMARPUR 1 07:19:00 0723000
BHAGALPUR BUS
257000WN ] !
Seat 1 07:50-00 02:15:00 e
BHAGALPUR ZER
£87000WN MILE - 1 08:30:00 03:32:00 tue
Z5T0DOWN NAUGACHHIA 1 08:57-00 050700 Tue
Z57T0DOWN KURSELA 1 0933:00 09:4300 Toe
Z570D0OWN FALKA 1 100100 10:06:00 e
Z57T0D0WN GERABARI 1 102800 103300 Tue
Z57000WN PURNEA 1 105300 11:4300 e
257000WN GERABARI 1 121300 122300 Tue
257000VN FALKA - 1 12-35:00 124000 e
—F——25TODOWN ~ KURSELA — T T R 132200 - Py
Z570DOWN NAUGACHHIA 1 13:50:00 135800 Tue
£57CDOWN i UMLEURZE - 1 142500 1430:00 e
BHAGALPUR BUS
. 1 14:50:00 14:55:00 true
467!!)0} TN STAND
Z570DOWN AMARPUR 1 15:00:00 15:10:00 rue
BHAGALPUR BUS ]
1 15:30:00 15:58:00 rue
45TODOWN STAND
£5T0DOYMN BHAG/ UmLEUR ZERO 1 16:34:00 16:39:00 true
Z570D0OWH NAUGACHHIA 1 17:09:00- 17:18:00 true
Z570DOVN KURSELA 1 17:48:00 17:58:00 ue
Z570D0OVN FALKA 1 18:15:00 18:20:00 tue
Z670DOVIN GERABARI 1 18:42:00 18:49:00 Tue
457000WN PURNEA 1 19:05:00 00:00:00 true
Jom: Conunw@i!i.n cm""
Date: 17-Hov-2023 Bhaga?ﬂf
L=



